90763 Fiirth

Zentral gelegen - 4 Zimmer Wohnung im Farther Stden
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OERTER
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A

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache

Zimmer

Badezimmer

Balkone / Terrassen
Balkon / Terrassenflache
Stellplatze

Ausstattung

Ausstattungs-Kategorie
Géaste-WC

Wanne

Dusche

Fenster

Fernwarme

Fliesen

Wi meair E

106,08 m?
4

2

1

10,59 m?
1

Gehoben

CLL KKK

Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis
provisionspflichtig
Aussen-Courtage

Zustand

Baujahr
Zustand

Energieausweis

Art

Ausstelldatum

gultig bis

Baujahr (Haus)
Endenergiebedarf
Primar-Energietrager
Wertklasse

657.166 €
v

keine

2021
neuwertig

Bedarf
29.01.2024
08.07.2031

2021

66.5
Fernwarme
B

657.166 €

Kaufpreis

106,08 m?
Wohnflache

4

Zimmer
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lhr Ansprechpartner

Oerter Immobilien e.K.
Oerter Immobilien e.K.
Tel.: 0911 - 39 410 500
info@oerter-immobilien.de

Online-Exposé

www.ansbacher.immo/expose/
atdkxnyx
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IHR VERTRAUEN, UNSERE VERANTWORTUNG




